UW-Oshkosh Titan Women's Track and Field Challenge
Saturday, February 20, 2016 - Kolf Sports Center - Oshkosh, Wis.

Attendance: 747
Team Scoring - 16 Events
1. UW-Oshkosh 151

2. UW-Whitewater 129.5
3. St. Norbert College 108.5

4. Concordia University Wisconsin 62

5. Carroll University 59
6. Beloit College 35
7. Edgewood College 22

Event Results

Women 60 Meter Dash

Preliminaries

1 Reichenberger, Emily
2 Seeley, Olivia

3 LeCaptain, Liz

4 Marchan, Karina

5 Hon, Angel

6 Holicek, Ashley

7 Johnson, LaBreya

8 Bence, Chelsie

9 Amet, Enyo

10 Mehlert, Kimmy

11 Fladten, Katelyn
12 Heinzen, Aleeshah
13 Miller, Jennifer
14 McCumber, Koutney-Janel
14 Gruenwald, Emily
16 Sauvey, Colleen

17 Thompson, Lexie

18 Ross, Shayla

19 Earley, Angie
20 Jackson, Jessica
21 Lang, Erin
22 Schroeder, Mallory
22 March, Tatiana
24 Brown, Abby
25 Loomis, Kate
25 Milotis, Sophia
27 Koepke, Rachel
28 Klopf, Jonell
28 Johnson, Kelly

30 Schmidt, Audrey

31 Ferry, Halie

31 Gonzalez, Sammy

33 Gransee, Kaylee

34 Koehler, Ariana

35 Yamazaki, Moi

36 Swoboda, Christine
37 Thrams, Marika

38 Pinardi, Morgan

39 Sterner, Keely

FR

Oshkosh
Oshkosh

St. Norbert
Oshkosh

St. Norbert
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater
Carroll
Oshkosh
Beloit
Concordia
Carroll
Oshkosh
Concordia
Carroll
Lakeland
Beloit
Whitewater
St. Norbert
Whitewater
Concordia
Carroll
Carroll
Beloit
Concordia
Concordia
St. Norbert
Concordia
St. Norbert
Carroll
Carroll
Concordia
Beloit
Concordia
Carroll

St. Norbert
Whitewater

8.56
8.89
8.45
9.06
9.08

8.60
9.06
9.28
9.25
9.66
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Women 60 Meter Dash

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 LeCaptain, Liz SR St. Norbert 8.05 7.82 10
2 Reichenberger, Emily SO Oshkosh 7.96 7.87 8
3 Seeley, Olivia FR Oshkosh 7.99 7.93 6
4 Marchan, Karina SO Oshkosh 8.08 x8.03
5 Johnson, LaBreya SO Whitewater 8.12 8.04 5
6 Holicek, Ashley SR Oshkosh 8.10 x8.09
7 Hon, Angel SR St. Norbert 8.09 8.16 4
8 Bence, Chelsie SO Whitewater 8.15 8.20 3
Women 200 Meter Dash
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Hunter, Becklyn Unattached 26.25 X25.58 1
2 Elwing, Alissa JR Carroll 26.40 25.93 1 0
3 LeCaptain, Liz SR St. Norbert 26.95 26.53 2 8
4 Hon, Angel SR St. Norbert 26.61 26.59 1 6
5 Holicek, Ashley SR Oshkosh 27.00 26.69 2 5
6 Marciniak, Jessica FR Whitewater 27.00 26.77 2 4
7 Amet, Enyo SO Whitewater 27.42 26.91 3 3
8 Johnson, LaBreya SO Whitewater 26.91 x26.97 1
9 Duff, Sarah FR St. Norbert 27.55 x27.03 3
10 Wrensch, Lauren FR Oshkosh 27.57 27.36 3 2
11 Gruenwald, Emily FR Oshkosh 27.40 x27.37 2
12 Mueller, Haidyn FR St. Norbert 27.66 x27.57 3
13 Fladten, Katelyn FR Oshkosh 28.18 x27.69 5
14 Miller, Jennifer FR Concordia 28.16 27.75 5 1
15 Heinzen, Aleeshah FR Beloit 27.80 27.92 4
16 Raucci, Kaylee JR Whitewater 27.85 x28.21 4
17 Lang, Erin JR St. Norbert 28.00 x28.46 4
18 Ross, Shayla FR Lakeland 29.05 28.48 6
19 Hintz, Kaitlyn JR St. Norbert 27.99 x28.59 4
20 sauvey, Colleen JR Concordia 28.95 28.64 6
21 Gratz, Briana SO Concordia 28.69 x28.77 5
22 Altergott, Ariel JR Whitewater 29.20 x28.79 6
23 Schroeder, Mallory SO Whitewater 28.94 x28.86 6
24 Jackson, Jessica JR Whitewater 28.70 x28.91 5
25 Kilgas, Moira SO Concordia x29.43 8
26 Gransee, Kaylee JR Carroll 29.97 29.46 7
27 Meixell, Samantha FR Concordia 29.35 x29.51 6
28 Schmidt, Audrey FR Concordia 30.83 x29.53 7
29 Milotis, Sophia FR Beloit 28.50 29.74 5
30 Falster, Lauren FR Carroll 30.97 x30.25 7
31 Gonzalez, Sammy FR Carroll 31.13 x30.50 7
32 Thrams, Marika FR Carroll 32.40 x31.75 7
33 Waz, Malgorzata SO St. Norbert x32.51 8
Women 400 Meter Run
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 McCormick, Caitlyn SR Oshkosh 59.50 58.42 1 10
2 Sherry, Taylor SR Oshkosh 58.50 58.63 1 8
3 Heller, Meredith JR Whitewater 59.67 58.71 1 6
4 Wayne, Candice SR Whitewater 58.95 58.76 1 5
4 Richter, Leah JR Whitewater 59.48 x58.76 1
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Elwing, Alissa
Denu, Lindsey
Waddle, Ellie
Joosten, Haley
Spencer, Raissa
McCuen, Morgan
Pelkey, Melissa
Bianco, Tiffany
McCauley, Peyton
Knudtson, Emma
Corbisier, Mackenzie
Hintz, Kaitlyn
Zwiers, Maddy
Tarsa, Graceanne
Tremonti, Isabella
McMicking, Lauren
Slaback, Manda
Gratz, Briana
Bolis, Irene
Meixell, Samantha
Nonet, Katia

Women 800 Meter Run

JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR

Carroll
Oshkosh
Beloit

St. Norbert
Carroll
Whitewater
Beloit
Whitewater
St. Norbert
Whitewater
Oshkosh

St. Norbert
Edgewood
St. Norbert
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Beloit

59.79
1:00.66
1:01.50
1:01.46
1:02.28
1:01.50
1:02.40
1:01.95
1:02.82
1:03.96
1:05.16
1:04.00
1:05.32
1:04.44
1:01.00
1:04.52
1:06.00
1:06.92

1:08.76
1:13.00

59.79
x1:00.46
1:01.41
1:01.55
1:01.92
x1:02.35
1:02.81
x1:02.91
1:03.41
x1:03.43
x1:03.49
x1:03.60
1:03.81
x1:03.87
x1:04.76
x1:05.94
x1:06.11
1:06.14
1:07.77
x1:08.53
x1:17.45
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14
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sprotte, Cassandra
Linzmeier, Kristen
Wirtz, Molly
Imperl, Nora
Atnip, Piper
Thrams, Abby
Arndt, Carolyn
Dietsche, Brooke
Kasiurak, Sarah
Reese, Megan
Koenig, Emma
Agnello, Paulina
Cibulka, Megan
Hujik, Bridget
Tremonti, Isabella
Waz, Malgorzata
Blegen, Alana
Rice, Jessica
Bischel, Nicole
Woo, Alyssa
Pruitt, Delaney
Ward, Emily
Dorsey, Lauren
Dorsey, Meaghan
Davis, Jena
Gibbons, Anna
Gregar, Kayla
Murton, Carri
Christiansen, Leslie
Vogel, Sarah
Smrstick, Melanie

Women 1 Mile Run

Concordia
Oshkosh
Concordia
Concordia
Edgewood
Carroll
Concordia
Carroll
Whitewater
Carroll
Beloit
Concordia
St. Norbert
Carroll
Oshkosh
St. Norbert
St. Norbert
Concordia
Carroll
Concordia
Carroll
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Carroll
Carroll
Marian
Beloit
Concordia
Concordia
Edgewood

2:24.92
2:18.00
2:27.40
2:26.82
2:25.44
2:28.45
2:27.28
2:28.45
2:25.00
2:28.45
2:29.20
2:31.32
2:30.41
2:30.45
2:19.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:38.00
2:40.76
2:41.08
2:30.45
2:40.24
2:31.97
2:44.32
2:51.14
2:52.79
2:47.64
2:38.00
2:53.03
3:01.84
2:58.93

2:19.76
2:21.43
2:23.42
X2:23.83
2:24.41
2:25.06
X2:26.74
2:26.93
2:27.53
X2:28.04
2:28.07
X2:28.80
2:29.25
X2:29.71
2:30.95
2:32.99
X2:35.62
X2:36.26
x2:37.87
X2:38.52
X2:38.61
X2:39.38
X2:41.05
X2:45.62
X2:46.68
x2:47.21
2:48.93
2:52.14
x2:56.30
x2:58.91
3:03.35

School

Finals

H# Points



1 Domro, Taylor SO St. Norbert 5:20.00 5:18.40 1 10
2 Baeten, Lisa SO St. Norbert 5:20.00 5:31.44 1 8
3 Wiebke, Mara SO Whitewater 5:34.00 5:33.45 2 6
4 Manchen, Jamie FR Beloit 5:45.00 5:36.13 2 5
5 Fratzke, Lindsey JR Concordia 5:40.47 5:39.14 2 4
6 Kulberg, Martha SO Concordia 5:46.93 5:40.01 2 3
7 Scheele, Ashley SO Concordia 5:43.08 x5:40.36 2
8 Garvelink, Cammy SO Oshkosh 5:42.45 5:41.31 2 2
9 Peters, Alyse Edgewood 5:48.62 5:44.17 2 1
10 Sweet, Monica SO Whitewater 5:30.00 5:44.60 1
11 Conant, AJ Edgewood 5:38.23 5:48.58 2
12 Erl, Hannah JR Concordia 6:09.95 x5:49.89 3
13 Nowaczyk, Catherine FR St. Norbert 5:52.21 x5:56.86 3
14 Harnack, Ashley Edgewood 5:48.62 x6:00.51 2
15 Bartel, Nicole JR Whitewater 6:00.00 x6:04.33 3
16 Gregar, Kayla FR Marian 6:13.23 6:08.74 3
17 Bauer, Abby FR St. Norbert 6:02.00 X6:09.76 3
18 Considine, Elizabeth FR Whitewater 6:10.00 x6:16.50 3
19 Drake, Grace FR Whitewater 6:20.00 xX6:16.73 3
20 Paulick, Ashley SO Whitewater 5:52.00 xX6:17.16 2
21 Wargowsky, Madison FR Whitewater 5:50.00 xX6:18.35 2
22 Kastein, Allie Edgewood 6:25.89 xX6:18.66 3
23 Kaudasch, Lisa Edgewood 6:27.70 X6:24.61 3
24 Kosmatka, Grace FR Edgewood 6:56.49 xX6:42.51 3
—-- Harris, Danielle SO St. Norbert 5:55.84 DNF 3
Women 3000 Meter Run
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Artz, Erin JR St. Norbert 9:54.72 9:54.63 1 10
2 Verhasselt, Kylee Unattached 10:30.00 X10:13.38 1
3 Rendflesh, Leah SR Oshkosh 10:46.58 10:38.69 1 8
4 Walsh, Charlotte SR St. Norbert 10:59.00 10:52.39 1 6
5 Nelsen, Tori SO St. Norbert 10:45.00 x10:55.07 1
6 Price, Alyssa JR St. Norbert 10:59.00 x10:57.53 1
7 Parbs, Sarah SO St. Norbert 11:24.88 x11:01.43 1
8 Wegner, Alyssa FR St. Norbert 11:15.02 x11:03.62 1
9 Mielke, Liz FR Whitewater 11:11.00 11:08.88 1 5
10 Karrels, Jamie SR St. Norbert 11:17.00 x11:16.65 1
11 Swietlik, Clare SO Carroll 11:22.75 11:17.27 2 4
12 Welsh, Michaela FR Oshkosh 11:38.63 11:20.98 2 3
13 Heniff, Kelly FR St. Norbert 11:15.00 =x11:23.36 1
14 Crocetti, Jane Marie JR Carroll 12:24.10 11:39.66 2 2
15 Price, Gretchen FR St. Norbert x11:45.48 2
16 Broeniman, Allie SO Oshkosh 11:45.38 x11:51.30 2
17 Barrow, Hannah FR Concordia 12:21.69 11:55.47 2 1
18 O0'Sullivan, Sam FR Carroll 12:24.10 x11:55.74 2
19 Zuhlke, Alyssa FR Marian 12:10.01 12:00.24 2
20 Bevry, Mackenzie SO St. Norbert 11:59.99 x12:01.03 2
21 Messner, Sara SO Carroll 12:24.10 x12:06.71 2
22 Hitch, Annemarie Edgewood 12:28.32 12:13.80 2
23 Menegon, Erin SO Carroll 12:24.10 x12:23.70 2
24 Carncross, Abby JR Carroll 12:24.10 x12:29.81 2
25 Jansen, Alyssa JR Carroll 12:24.10 x12:37.07 2
26 Dusek, Natalie FR Beloit 13:56.00 13:26.46 2
-- Kozlowski, Brittany JR St. Norbert 10:06.00 DNF 1

Women 5000 Meter Run



19:40.04
21:04.96
21:33.14

Finals

Finals

1:46.79

Points
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Name Year School Seed
1 Zanoya, Natasha Edgewood
2 Stamn, Jessi SO Oshkosh 20:33.71
3 Gray, Betsy SR Oshkosh 21:17.34
Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Seed
Preliminaries
1 Sherry, Taylor SR Oshkosh 8.73
2 Williams, Ali SO Oshkosh 9.26
3 Wendtland, Marissa SO Carroll 9.61
4 Henderson, Tyler SR Whitewater 9.60
5 Linse, Megan JR Whitewater 9.51
6 Mueller, Haidyn FR St. Norbert 9.61
7 Dedung, Kathryn SO Whitewater 10.02
8 Wernicke, Teagan JR St. Norbert 9.66
9 Precia, Haley JR Whitewater 9.88
10 Hamann, Margaret FR Oshkosh 9.92
11 Nadelhoffer, Natalie SO Whitewater 10.24
11 Tokarski, Jordan FR Whitewater 10.21
13 Kilgas, Moira SO Concordia 10.52
14 McCauley, Peyton FR St. Norbert 10.16
15 McCue, Nicole JR Whitewater 10.13
16 Johnson, Kelly FR St. Norbert 10.18
16 Klopf, Jonell FR Concordia 10.50
18 Bolis, Irene FR Concordia 10.81
18 Unruh, Anna JR Whitewater 10.24
20 DeMille, Theresa JR Carroll 10.74
21 Asta, Olivia FR Whitewater 10.73
22 Koepke, Rachel FR Concordia 10.61
23 McCarthy, Cassie SO Oshkosh 10.77
23 Manning, Carly SO Whitewater 10.81
25 Xu, Medy SO Beloit
Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Prelims
Finals
1 Williams, Ali SO Oshkosh 9.21
2 Wendtland, Marissa SO Carroll 9.52
3 Henderson, Tyler SR Whitewater 9.58
4 Linse, Megan JR Whitewater 9.61
5 Mueller, Haidyn FR St. Norbert 9.62
6 Wernicke, Teagan JR St. Norbert 9.92
6 Dedung, Kathryn SO Whitewater 9.91
Women 4x200 Meter Relay
School Seed
1 Carroll 'A' 1:48.88
1) Bartel, Samantha JR 2) Spencer, Raissa SO
3) McCumber, Koutney-Janel FR 4) Mehlert, Kimmy SO

2

3

Carroll 'B'

1) Wendtland, Marissa SO

3) DeMille, Theresa JR

Beloit 'A'

1:53.89

2) Thompson, Lexie JR
4) Loomis, Kate FR

1:54.00

x1:50.43

1:56.89



1)
3)

Plautz, Jourdan JR
Gessell, Abby FR

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

2) Earley, Angie SR
4) Pelkey, Melissa FR

St.
1)

Norbert 'A'
Joosten, Haley JR

3) Kozlowski, Brittany JR
Beloit 'A’

1)
3)
St.
1)
3)

Waddle, Ellie JR
Milotis, Sophia FR
Norbert 'B'
Harris, Danielle SO
Domro, Taylor SO

Edgewood College 'A'

1)
3)

Atnip, Piper FR
Harnack, Ashley

Edgewood College 'B'

1)
3)

Kastein, Allie
Kosmatka, Grace FR

Women High Jump

4:02.71
2) McCauley, Peyton FR
4) Duff, Sarah FR
4:14.00
2) Pelkey, Melissa FR
4) Heinzen, Aleeshah FR
4:17.00
2) Wernicke, Teagan JR
4) Cibulka, Megan FR
4:35.88
2) Conant, AJ
4) Peters, Alyse
4:58.66
2) Kaudasch, Lisa
4) Smrstick, Melanie

4:06.18

4:15.71

x4:18.04

4:46.96

x5:15.13

N0 bW -

[y
o v

11

Morateck, Samantha
Sternard, Erika
Ederer, Kasey
Evans, Julia
Vanderlin, Nicole
Bartel, Samantha
McCuen, Morgan
Precia, Haley
Schulz, Brenna
Kowalski, Vanessa
Swoboda, Christine
Falster, Lauren
Plautz, Jourdan
Larson, Emmy
Sterner, Keely

Women Pole Vault

J1.59m
J1.59m
1.54m
x1.49m
x1.49m
1.44m
x1.39m
1.34m
x1.34m
NH

NH

NH

5-04.50
5-04.50
5-02.50
5-02.50
5-02.50
5-00.50
4-10.50
4-10.50
4-08.75
4-06.75
4-04.75
4-04.75
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Larson, Nicole
Ryan, Alyssa
Glogovsky, Emma
Leahy, Megan
Ward, Amanda
Hansen, Nicole
Bernett, Brianna
Pohlman, Courtney
Richter, Leah
Sigler, Bobbi Jo
Koehler, Ariana
Miller, Jennifer
Mickelson, Grace
Hamann, Margaret

School Seed
St. Norbert l1.66m
Whitewater 1.65m
Oshkosh 1.69m
Whitewater 1.55m
St. Norbert 1.65m
Carroll 1.55m
Whitewater 1.53m
Whitewater 1.53m
Carroll 1.44m
Carroll 1.38m
Concordia

Carroll 1.34m
Beloit 1.45m
St. Norbert 1.40m
Whitewater 1.33m
School Seed
Concordia 3.79m
Oshkosh 3.43m
Whitewater 3.40m
Oshkosh 3.25m
Oshkosh 3.25m
Whitewater 2.98m
Whitewater 3.10m
Whitewater 3.28m
Whitewater 3.28m
Whitewater 2.95m
Concordia 3.06m
Concordia 3.02m
St. Norbert 2.91m
Oshkosh 3.10m

J3.43m
3.28m
x3.13m
x3.13m
J3.13m
xJ3.13m
xJ2.98m
x2.98m
2.83m
x2.83m
2.83m
x2.83m

12-09.50
11-03.00
11-03.00
10-09.00
10-03.25
10-03.25
10-03.25
10-03.25
9-09.25
9-09.25
9-03.25
9-03.25
9-03.25
9-03.25



Laue, Mikayla
Tarsa, Graceanne
Kropp, Lindsay
Koehler, Kailey
Vandenack, Meghan
Capuder, Linnae
Dorothy, Alisa
Stamn, Nicole
Glabe, Libby
Farias, Lilly

Women Long Jump

Carroll

St. Norbert
St. Norbert
Concordia
St. Norbert
Beloit
Concordia
Oshkosh
Carroll
Carroll

2.91m
2.81m
2.50m
2.61m
2.77m
2.62m
2.64m
2.80m
2.31m

2.83m
x2.68m
x2.68m
x2.68m
2.68m
2.53m
x2.53m

9-03.25
8-09.50
8-09.50
8-09.50
8-09.50
8-03.50
8-03.50
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Sherry, Taylor
Marchan, Karina
Wrensch, Lauren
Johnson, LaBreya
Heinzen, Aleeshah
Linse, Megan
Marnholtz, Morgan
Wernicke, Teagan
Martin, Haylee
Thompson, Lexie
Slick, Becca
Manning, Carly
McCue, Nicole
Farias, Lilly
Swoboda, Christine
March, Tatiana
Myers, Georgie
Loomis, Kate
Gessell, Abby
Yamazaki, Moi

Xu, Medy

Plautz, Jourdan
Tumicelli, Sabrina
VanDamme, Courtney
Martyn, Brenna
Neisius, Maygan

Women Triple Jump

Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Beloit
Whitewater
Concordia
St. Norbert
Whitewater
Carroll
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Whitewater
Carroll
Concordia
Concordia
Edgewood
Carroll
Beloit
Beloit
Beloit
Beloit
Beloit
Concordia
Oshkosh
Whitewater

18-04.25
17-11.00
17-00.50
16-05.00
16-02.50
16-01.50
16-00.50
15-08.75
15-07.75
15-02.75
15-02.25
15-02.25
15-01.25
14-10.50
14-05.25
14-03.75
14-03.25
14-00.50
13-09.50
13-07.50
13-03.50
13-02.75
13-00.75
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Henderson, Tyler
Martin, Haylee
Marnholtz, Morgan
Raucci, Kaylee
Heinzen, Aleeshah
Larson, Emmy
Leahy, Megan
VanDamme, Courtney
Martyn, Brenna
Sykes, Brittany
Brown, Abby
Cibulka, Megan
Pinardi, Morgan
Gessell, Abby
Myers, Georgie

Whitewater
Whitewater
Concordia
Whitewater
Beloit

St. Norbert
Oshkosh
Concordia
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Carroll

St. Norbert
St. Norbert
Beloit
Edgewood

11.06m
10.50m
10.42m
10.53m
10.61m
10.07m
10.73m

9.40m
10.08m

9.53m

10.21m
9.80m
8.91m

11.28m
10.44m
10.43m
x10.39m
10.36m
10.34m
10.30m
9.69%m
9.63m
x9.44m
9.36m
9.30m
x9.25m
9.21m
8.85m

37-00.25
34-03.00
34-02.75
34-01.25
34-00.00
33-11.25
33-09.50
31-09.50
31-07.25
30-11.75
30-08.50
30-06.25
30-04.25
30-02.75
29-00.50
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Women Shot Put
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Stringer, Genny
Abhold, Lizzy
Tatum, Karli
Herman, Kristina
Strupp, Amanda
Wichman, Melanie
Chase, Lindsay
Dovenmuehle, Katlyn
Thomas, Darian
Smith, Savanna
Kruse, Hannah
Verba, Delaney
Bonilla, Nicole
Eckstein, Chloe
Swoboda, Christine
Gravelle, Joleen
Evans, Rebekah
Sykes, Brittany
Manning, Carly
Williams, Ali
Calvert, Lilli

Women Weight Throw

Whitewater
Oshkosh
Concordia
St. Norbert
Whitewater
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Carroll
Carroll

St. Norbert
St. Norbert
Concordia
Lakeland
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Beloit
Whitewater
Whitewater
Oshkosh
Beloit

12.37m
12.60m
12.23m
12.68m
10.95m
12.11m
11.41m
11.24m
10.90m
10.61m
11.90m
10.77m

9.75m
10.00m

8.58m
9.00m
9.11m

13.17m
13.09m
12.76m
12.40m
11.88m
11.75m
x11.59m
10.84m
10.75m
10.65m
x10.45m
10.36m
9.86m
x9.25m
x8.75m
x8.73m
8.56m
x8.46m
xX7.57m
x7.36m
4.44m

43-02.50
42-11.50
41-10.50
40-08.25
38-11.75
38-06.75
38-00.25
35-06.75
35-03.25
34-11.25
34-03.50
34-00.00
32-04.25
30-04.25
28-08.50
28-07.75
28-01.00
27-09.25
24-10.00
24-01.75
14-07.00
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Abhold, Lizzy
Strupp, Amanda
Stringer, Genny
Wichman, Melanie
Chase, Lindsay
Tatum, Karli
Sauvey, Colleen
Dovenmuehle, Katlyn
Kruse, Hannah
Filipek, Sara
Garncarz, Elizabeth
Eckstein, Chloe
Gravelle, Joleen
Herman, Kristina
Thomas, Darian
Smith, Savanna
Verba, Delaney
Bonilla, Nicole
Sykes, Brittany
Evans, Rebekah

Oshkosh
Whitewater
Whitewater
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Concordia
Concordia
Carroll

St. Norbert
Carroll
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
St. Norbert
Carroll

St. Norbert
Concordia
Lakeland
Whitewater
Beloit

17.93m
17.75m
15.83m
15.36m
14.21m
14.53m
13.85m
13.23m
13.84m
13.94m
12.53m
11.19m
10.01m
10.20m
11.03m
11.00m
11.00m

9.02m

9.25m

9.00m

16.77m
16.73m
16.22m
15.07m
x14.36m
13.88m
13.69m
13.63m
13.37m
13.36m
x12.00m
x11.83m
x10.62m
10.41m
x9.73m
x9.72m
x9.51m
9.46m
x9.37m
8.01lm

55-00.25
54-10.75
53-02.75
49-05.50
47-01.50
45-06.50
44-11.00
44-08.75
43-10.50
43-10.00
39-04.50
38-09.75
34-10.25
34-02.00
31-11.25
31-10.75
31-02.50
31-00.50
30-09.00
26-03.50



